
iv ceived 

WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS 
CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 2 HNTB Corpo(,)t «)< HNT8 C:or;l0 ratW', 

f~. ~~""'*i4-____ .... r ... , .... , .. " .,- . j RoCk 

1. CONTRACTOR: ~D~N~T~C~o~ns~t~ru~c~l~io~n~ __________________________ __ Project: 141FB00219 

Lakeline Blvd 
2. Change Order Work Limits: Sta _-...:1~+...:1..:.3 __ 10 Sta. 70+00 Roadway: Phase 2 

3. Type of Change(on federal'aid non·exempt proJects) : Minor (Major/Minor) CSJ 
Number: 

4 . Reasons : ______ 3_M"',_3_F _____ f) Max . . In order of importance' Primary first) 

5. Describe the work bein revised: 
3M: County Convenience. Other. As required by Item 3268 . this Change Order adds Contract Items to adjust the amount of 
compensation to be paid to the Contractor in proportion to the quality of the asphalt pavement produced and placed on the project 
3F: County Convenience. Additional work desired by the County. This Change Order also adds additional quantities and a 

'new Conlract item 10 compensate the contractor for Installing additional small signs and object markers along the roadway. Twenty 
(20) days are being added lor delays associated with the discovery and mitigation of a karst feature . 

6. Work to be performed in accordance with Items: ..=Sc.:ec.:e"'A"'t:.:;l.::;a,:.ch:.;.e.:;.d.::-__________________ _ 

7. New or revised plan sheet(s) are attached and numbered: _1.;:2.;:2c..A.:..-" .:.12::.,7;...;A-'-______________ _ 

8. New Special Provisions/Specifications to the contract are attached: 0 Yes E:J No 

9. New Special Provisions to Item~ No. N/A . Special Specification Item ~ are attached. 

Each Signatory hereby warrants that each has the authority to execute this Change Order (CO). 

The cantracwr must sign the Change Order and. hy doing so agrees to wa/I-'e 
The following information must be provided 

ilny und llii c/alfns fo r additional compensalion due 10 an}' d f'ld all Diller 
expenses addiriona! changes ;or time. overhead and proM. at loss of Time Ext. #: 1 Days added on this CO: 20 
C~)/Ilpellsation as a reslJ/r of this cflang&. ---

31t 3/t5' 
Amount added by this change order: $18,766.35 

THE CONTRACTOR / / Date 
~ / .;/ 

~/ / . / 
~ . /.:&. 

By ~ ~ ft9? ~~:-::: /' ..).,r\.0(D-Typed/Prin~Name ~7f+ 

Typed/Printed Tille 21?o~. N- Qo\.j2. 

RECOMMENDED FOR EXECUTION: 

County Commissioner Precinct 1 Date 
APPROVED 0 REQUEST APPROVAL li:?I['<"- 0 

, Date 

N/A 
Desigry Engineer 

.t , . 
/ / / 

County Commissioner Precinct 2 Date 
o APPROVED 0 REQUEST APPROVAL 

Date 

«/,:,{ "",, /f /<./:// ,," County Commissioner Precinct 3 Date ,; >,n~'6J \ ::;:J APPROVED 0 REQUEST APPROVAL 
---~~---.~P~r-o-gr-a-m~M~a-n-a-g-e-r----------~---

Design Engineer's Seal : 
County Commissioner Precinct 4 Date 

o APPROVED 0 REQUEST APPROVAL 

, 
i 

See Revised Plan Sheets 

, b~L-. /~~ ,di-/o,';o(/' 
~ ~-7-;r''"::c:-o-u-n.,...ty-J7U-d.,.g·-e----£:::--....L--D::-at-e-p APPROVED 


